© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 15
Cisco 1000 Series
Connected Grid Routers
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 15
Contents
Product overview 3

Door tamper detection (not available for CGR 1120)
Network Timing Protocol (NTP)
Ordering information
CGR1120 SKUs Description
CGR1120/K9 CGR 1120 w/ 2 module slots,2 GE,2 serial,6 FE LAN, Wi-Fi, GPS
CGR1120-DINRAIL Din-rail – included
CAB-CONSOLE-RJ45 Console Cable 6 ft with RJ45 and DB9F
SL-CGR1K-IPB-K9 IP Base License for Cisco CGR1000 routers
SL-CGR1K-SEC-K9 Security License (Paper) for Cisco CGR 1000 Series routers
SL-CGR1K-DATA-K9 Data License (Paper) for Cisco CGR 1000 Series routers
© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 14 of 15
CGR1240 SKUs Description
CGR1240/K9 CGR1240 w/ 4 module slots,2 GE,2 serial,4 FE LAN, Wi-Fi, GPS
CGR1240-PWR-AC AC (85-264VAC) Power supply for CGR1240 – included
CGR-PWRCORD-EU or
CGR-PWRCORD-NA
CGR1240 AC Power Cord for Europe, 10m or CGR1240 AC Power Cord for North America,
10m
CGR-BATT-4AH 4 AH Battery Backup for CGR1200 – up to 3 units
CGR-PMK-BAND Band strap for CGR1000 series, Set of Two (2)
CGR-PMK1000 Pole mount kit for Cisco 1000 Series Connected Grid Router
CGR-IP67GLAND Liquid Tight Cable Gland for CGR1240
CAB-CONSOLE-RJ45 Console Cable 6 ft with RJ45 and DB9F